Hub City Soccer Club
Sponsor Yelduz Shriners
Fall 2020 Schedule 5 Boys

League Information Contact: Dana Stillman 605-290-9787 or Jesse Riggs 605-290-8815
League Contact Emails: Dana, aberdeensoccer@nvc.net or Jesse, jesseriggs1@gmail.com

- The first team listed on the schedule will be the home team

- The club is always looking for volunteers, or people who would like to get involved, Please contact the Hub
City Soccer office at 605-225-0088 or aberdeensoccer@nvc.net for more information.
- For Weather related game cancellation or other information, please consult:

> Website: http://hubcitysoccerclub.com/

> Hub City Soccer office: 605-225-0088

> Local Radio Stations

> Hub City Soccer facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/HubCitySoccer/

Team # Team Name Coach Phone #
1|Marshall TREVOR BATTY 605-290-0472
BRIDGET TIMM 605-850-4339
2|Rocky LLOYD SANDERSON 605-228-5967
3|Rubble JESSICA EVENSON 605-715-7727
KATIE WALTMAN 605-228-4059
4 [Skye KATIE WASHNOK 605-645-8790
5]Zuma ABBEY LARSON 605-380-0194
JESSICA SCHNEIDER 605-351-1309




LEAGUE: 5 Boys

game Time Field ht# hometeam vt# visitteam game Time Field ht# hometeam vi# visitteam
Monday, August 24 Saturday, August 29
7001 6:15 PM SC6-10 1 Marshall 5 Zuma 7004 11:00 AM SC6-2 5 Zuma 4 Skye
Thursday, August 27 7005 11:00 AM SC6-3 2 Rocky 3 Rubble
7002 6:15 PM SC6-4 1 Marshall 2 Rocky
7003 6:15 PM SC6-5 3 Rubble 4 Skye
Monday, August 31 Saturday, September 5
7006 6:15 PM SC6-10 1 Marshall 4 Skye
Thursday, September 3 No Games Scheduled Labor Day Weekend
7007 6:15 PM SC6-4 3 Rubble 1 Marshall
7008 6:15 PM SC6-5 5 Zuma 2 Rocky
Monday, September 7 Saturday, September 12
7009 6:15 PM SC6-10 3 Rubble 2 Rocky 7012 11:00 AM SC6-2 2 Rocky 1 Marshall
Tuesday, September 8 7013 11:00 AM SC6-3 4 Skye 5 Zuma
7010 6:15 PM SC6-4 3 Rubble 5 Zuma 7014 2:00 PM SC6-2 5 Zuma 3 Rubble
7011 6:15 PM SC6-5 2 Rocky 4 Skye 7015 2:00 PM SC6-3 4 Skye 1 Marshall
Monday, September 14 Saturday, September 19
7016 6:15 PM SC6-10 2 Rocky 5 Zuma 7019 11:00 AM SC6-2 4 Skye 2 Rocky
Thursday, September 17 7020 11:00 AM SC6-3 1 Marshall 3 Rubble
7017 6:15 PM SC6-4 5 Zuma 1 Marshall
7018 6:15 PM SC6-5 4 Skye 3 Rubble
Monday, September 21 Saturday, September 26
7021 6:15 PM SC6-10 5 Zuma 4 Skye 7024  11:00 AM SC6-2 2 Rocky 3 Rubble
Thursday, September 24 7025 11:00 AM SC6-3 1 Marshall 5 Zuma
7022 6:15 PM SC6-4 1 Marshall 2 Rocky
7023 6:15 PM SC6-5 3 Rubble 4 Skye
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